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Leben in FHormonie
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3.5 - Zimmer Wohnung
Wohnungsnummer 4-2.1

2. Obergeschoss

Bruttowohnflache:

Nettowohnflache:
Balkon:
Keller:

90.54m?
85.88m?
21.82m?
9.13m?
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